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Summer Dates for Parents 

Children return to school after Easter Holiday- Tuesday 22nd April 

Parents Evening-Tuesday 29th April 

Appointments will start at 3pm and these will be made available on Class Dojo during the first week back 

after the Easter Holiday. Due to parents evening starting at 3pm the children will be dismissed early on 

this day: 

➢ Nursery, Reception, Year 1 & Year 2: 2.45pm dismissal  

➢ Years 3,4,5 and 6: 2.50 pm dismissal 

School closed for Bank Holiday-Monday 5th May 

Aspirations Week-Tuesday 6th May- Friday 9th May 

During this week we would like to invite parents and carers into school to share what their job is and help 

inspire the children. More information will be sent out after the Easter break. 

Own Clothes Day- Friday 9th May 

We will be asking for donations of sweets on this day for our Summer Fair. Children are invited to dress as 

their future job aspiration if they want to.  

Year 6 SATs Week- Monday 12th May- Thursday- 15th May 

Year 6 children should come to school at 8:30 am on these days for free breakfast club and to get settled 

before the tests start. 

Walk to School Week- Monday 19th May- Friday 23rd May 

Every child in KS1 and KS2 will receive an activity tracker for the week and receive a sticker every day they 

walk to school. There will be several ‘walking bus’ groups running throughout the week to get everyone 

more active!  

May Half Term Holiday – Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 

Father’s and Special Men in our lives Celebration- Friday 13th June  
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To mark Father’s day, dad’s and other men who are important to the children are invited into school from 

2pm and there will be a range of activities to take part in with your child. You will be able to sign up 

through Class Dojo near the time. 

Year 6 Residential- Monday 2nd June to Wednesday 4th June 

National School’s Sports Week- Monday 16th June- Friday 20th June  

Parents are invited to see their children take part in their sports days out on the yard. If the weather is 

poor on the day of your child’s sports event, we will have indoor sports events in the hall. Unfortunately, 

due to limited space this will not be open to parents in this circumstance. 

EYFS Sports Day – Monday 16th June  

KS1 Sports Day – Tuesday 17th June  

Lower KS2 Sports Day- Wednesday 18th June 

Upper KS2 Sports Day- Thursday 19th June  

Sports themed own clothes day - Friday 20th June 

We are asking for donations of bottles (any kind- toiletries, drinks, food) on this day for our Summer Fair.  

End of Year Reports go out to Parents and Carers- Week Beginning 23rd June 

Summer Fair- Thursday 17thJuly 

EYFS and KS1 children and their siblings in Key Stage 2 can be collected at 1.45pm to enjoy the fair. 

Children in Key Stage 2 can be collected at 2.30pm to enjoy the fair.  

Any children who cannot be collected early can be collected from main office at 3.30pm. 

The fair will finish at 4pm.  

Year 6 Leavers Service- Week beginning 14th July- Date to be confirmed. 

School finishes for the Summer- Friday 18th July  

School will finish at the usual time on this day. However, Year 6 pupils will leave the building at 3pm after 

doing their victory lap of Northcote and saying goodbye to all the other children and staff.  
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